Microprocessor Control
Large Variety
For all Welding Processes
Large Weight Capacities
Precision Tracking
Unlimited Lengths
Side Beam Tracks
& Travel Carriages

Powered carriages are driven by a DC servomotor
controlled by Jetline's unique 9627 microprocessor
control.  This control sets and maintains the carriage
travel speed and can also be interfaced with a
suitable welding power supply and with other Jet-
line micro-processor controls to provide complete
sequence control of the weld process.  The input
voltage is 110/230VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Adding a tach-generator to the drive motor im-
proves the speed holding accuracy of standard
carriages to better than +1% of the rated speed.
Model Speed Range Accuracy
 IPM mm/min
SWCB-1 Non-Powered
SWCB-3AB 2 - 100 50 - 2540 2%
SWCB-3C-2.5 0.05 - 2.5 1.3 - 63 2%
SWCB-3C-5 0.1 - 5 2.5 - 125 2%
SWCB-3C-10 0.2 - 10 5 - 250 2%
SWCB-3C-20 0.4 - 20 10 - 500 2%
SWCB-3D 0.2 - 188 5 - 4775 0.1%
SWCA-4A 4 - 170 10 - 4320 2%
SWCA-4B 2 - 85 50 - 2150 2%
SWCA-4C 0.3 - 160 8 - 4050 0.1%
SWCA-4D 0.2 - 106 5 - 2700 0.1%
Model Speed Range Accuracy
 IPM mm/min
SWC-2 Non-Powered
SWCB-5AB 2.0 - 100 51 - 2540 2%
SWCB-5C-3 0.06 - 3 1.5 - 75 2%
SWCB-5C-5 0.1 - 5 2.5 - 125 2%
SWCB-5C-10 0.2 - 10 5 - 250 2%
SWCB-5C-20 0.4 - 20 10 - 500 2%
Track
The TKL style track is fabricated from fl at plate which
is reinforced using a structural channel section to
which it is welded.  The carriage travels on the